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Kretsmästerskap fält Norra kretsen

2023-03-18

Ställning
1 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (St) 6 5 6 6 6 6 35 19 Guld
2 Lars Berken TVÖR (St) 6 6 3 6 6 6 33 17 Silver
3 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö (St) 3 0 5 6 6 6 26 14 Brons
4 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg (St) 5 3 5 5 4 1 23 10
5 Johan Berken TVÖR (St) 6 4 3 2 6 0 21 10
6 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma Solna (St) 6 5 2 3 2 1 19 7

Kikare
1 Sebastian Ånerud Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 29 Guld
2 Torkel Tellberg Össeby Garn (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 29 Silver
3 Philip Hallström Bromma Solna (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 28 Brons
4 Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 26
5 Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 26
6 Jan Olof Ohlson TVÖR (St) 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 29
7 Max Drakendal Össeby Garn (St) 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 28
8 Jonas Ericson Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 24
9 Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 5 6 6 35 23

10 Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 26
11 Peter Wengström TVÖR (St) 6 6 6 2 2 6 28 24
12 Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna (St) 6 5 6 3 2 5 27 14
13 Magnus Bergqvist Rosersberg (St) 3 6 6 0 1 6 22 15
14 Anders Eriksson Rosersberg (St) 0 6 6 2 2 5 21 11

Övriga kikare
1 Hubert Nowakowski Kikarf Sth (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 23
2 Martin Isaksson Kikarf Sth (St) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 21
3 Thomas Elmberg Ununge (St) 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 30
4 Martin Long Kikarf Sth (St) 6 6 6 6 2 6 32 27
5 Jo Eken Torp Kikarf Sth (St) 6 6 6 2 6 6 32 26
6 Ivan Jukic Ununge (St) 5 6 6 6 2 6 31 19
7 Erik Mullo Österhaninge (St) 6 6 1 1 0 5 19 6
8 Daniel Nilsson Österhaninge (St) 6 6 0 1 3 1 17 3



Övriga diopter
1 Leif Ingmansson Klinte (Go) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 18
2 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed (Da) 6 6 5 6 6 6 35 29
3 Hugo Svedström Östhammar (Up) 5 6 6 6 5 6 34 17
4 Göran Hägg Bälgviken (Sö) 6 6 6 5 5 6 34 15
5 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik (Da) 6 5 6 5 6 5 33 17
6 Sune Påhls Rättvik (Da) 6 6 6 3 4 6 31 20
7 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna (Vm) 3 4 6 6 6 6 31 8
8 Hans Hägglund Skultuna (Vm) 6 6 6 6 5 0 29 17
9 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken (Sö) 3 2 6 6 5 6 28 18

10 Lennart Pree Sth Amatör (St) 5 2 6 5 6 4 28 11
11 Sölve Pihl Finspong (Ös) 2 5 5 4 5 6 27 13
12 Peter Hjort Norsholm (Ös) 6 4 4 2 5 6 27 13
13 Tom Olsson Rommehed (Da) 6 6 6 4 4 0 26 19
14 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil (Up) 6 3 0 3 5 6 23 10
15 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (Up) 4 3 3 5 2 6 23 10
16 Bengt Myrberg Bälinge Jumkil (Up) 4 5 3 2 6 3 23 7
17 Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp Tolfta (Up) 6 0 0 0 6 6 18 7
18 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad (Sö) 6 4 6 0 0 0 16 10
19 William Hjortzberg Tierp Tolfta (Up) 6 1 0 0 4 4 15 6
20 Emma Lindholm Tierp Tolfta (Up) 6 3 0 1 1 4 15 6
21 Göran Johansson Skultuna (Vm) 4 6 2 0 0 0 12 5
22 Robin Granström Tierp Tolfta (Up) 3 3 0 4 0 0 10 1
23 Peter Falk Sth Amatör (St) 3 1 3 0 0 2 9 4
24 Göran Jansson Rasbo Vaksala (Up) 4 1 2 1 1 0 9 2
25 Gunnar Hjort Norsholm (Ös) 2 3 2 0 0 1 8 2

Mål och avstånd
1 1/7 + S15H 192m
2 1/4 354m
3 S20H 314m
4 Tunna H 458m
5 L3 459m
6 B65 548m



Kretsmästerskap fält Norra kretsen
2023-03-18

Klassvis

Resultat GFU
Prispe
ng kr

1 William Hjortzberg Tierp Tolfta (Up) 6 1 0 0 4 11 6 100
2 Emma Lindholm Tierp Tolfta (Up) 6 3 0 1 1 11 4 50
3 Gunnar Hjort Norsholm (Ös) 2 3 2 0 0 7 2

Resultat GF1
1 Peter Falk Sth Amatör (St) 3 1 3 0 0 7 3 75

Resultat GF3
1 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken (Sö) 3 2 6 6 5 22 15 150
2 Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp Tolfta (Up) 6 0 0 0 6 12 4 75
3 Robin Granström Tierp Tolfta (Up) 3 3 0 4 0 10 1

Resultat GF4
1 Hugo Svedström Östhammar (Up) 5 6 6 6 5 28 12 200
2 Lars Berken TVÖR (St) 6 6 3 6 6 27 15 100
3 Johan Berken TVÖR (St) 6 4 3 2 6 21 10
4 Peter Hjort Norsholm (Ös) 6 4 4 2 5 21 10

Resultat GFElit
1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed (Da) 6 6 5 6 6 29 24 75

Resultat GF55
1 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (St) 6 5 6 6 6 29 15 200
2 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik (Da) 6 5 6 5 6 28 17 50
3 Göran Hägg Bälgviken (Sö) 6 6 6 5 5 28 14 50
4 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma Solna (St) 6 5 2 3 2 18 7

Resultat GF65
1 Leif Ingmansson Klinte (Go) 6 6 6 6 6 30 14 275
2 Hans Hägglund Skultuna (Vm) 6 6 6 6 5 29 17 175
3 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna (Vm) 3 4 6 6 6 25 5 75
4 Lennart Pree Sth Amatör (St) 5 2 6 5 6 24 11
5 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg (St) 5 3 5 5 4 22 10
6 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil (Up) 6 3 0 3 5 17 10
7 Göran Johansson Skultuna (Vm) 4 6 2 0 0 12 5



Resultat GF75
1 Tom Olsson Rommehed (Da) 6 6 6 4 4 26 19 300
2 Sune Påhls Rättvik (Da) 6 6 6 3 4 25 14 200
3 Sölve Pihl Finspong (Ös) 2 5 5 4 5 21 9 100
4 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö (St) 3 0 5 6 6 20 10
5 Bengt Myrberg Bälinge Jumkil (Up) 4 5 3 2 6 20 7
6 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (Up) 4 3 3 5 2 17 7
7 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad (Sö) 6 4 6 0 0 16 10
8 Göran Jansson Rasbo Vaksala (Up) 4 1 2 1 1 9 2

Resultat GFKi
1 Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn (St) 6 6 6 6 6 30 26 400
2 Torkel Tellberg Össeby Garn (St) 6 6 6 6 6 30 24 300
3 Jonas Ericson Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 30 23 200
4 Sebastian Ånerud Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 30 23 200
5 Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 6 30 20 150
6 Hubert Nowakowski Kikarf Sth (St) 6 6 6 6 6 30 19 100
7 Martin Isaksson Kikarf Sth (St) 6 6 6 6 6 30 16 75
8 Max Drakendal Össeby Garn (St) 6 6 6 6 5 29 24
9 Jan Olof Ohlson TVÖR (St) 6 6 6 6 5 29 23

10 Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 5 6 29 20
11 Thomas Elmberg Ununge (St) 6 6 6 6 4 28 26
12 Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg (St) 6 6 6 6 4 28 24
13 Jo Eken Torp Kikarf Sth (St) 6 6 6 2 6 26 25
14 Martin Long Kikarf Sth (St) 6 6 6 6 2 26 21
15 Ivan Jukic Ununge (St) 5 6 6 6 2 25 15
16 Peter Wengström TVÖR (St) 6 6 6 2 2 22 18
17 Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna (St) 6 5 6 3 2 22 11
18 Anders Eriksson Rosersberg (St) 0 6 6 2 2 16 11
19 Magnus Bergqvist Rosersberg (St) 3 6 6 0 1 16 10

Resultat GFKiN
1 Daniel Nilsson Österhaninge (St) 6 6 0 1 3 16 3 150
2 Erik Mullo Österhaninge (St) 6 6 1 1 0 14 4

Resultat GFBanl
1 Philip Hallström Bromma Solna (St) 6 6 6 6 6 30 23 75
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